
Dates for the diary:
M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su Autumn Term 2020

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 Thurs 3rd & Fri 4th September - INSET days (No Preschool)
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Monday 7th September - First day of term

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Friday 23rd October - INSET day (No Preschool)
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Monday 26th Oct to Friday 30th Oct - 1/2 Term (No Preschool)
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 Thursday 3rd December - Nativity

Sunday 6th December - Christingle Service at LBC
Friday 11th December - Christmas Party
Mon 14th Dec to Fri 1st Jan - Christmas Holidays

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Spring Term 2021

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Monday 4th January 2021 - INSET day (No Preschool)
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Tuesday 5th January - First day of term 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Monday 15th Feb to Friday 19th Feb - 1/2 Term (No Preschool)
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Friday 26th March - Easter Egg Hunt
30 Monday 29th Mar to Friday 9th Apr - Easter Holidays 

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su Summer Term 2021
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Monday 12th April - INSET day (No Preschool)
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Tuesday 13th April - First day of term 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Monday 3rd April - BANK HOLIDAY (No Preschool)
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June - 1/2 Term (No Preschool)
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 Monday 7th June - INSET day (No preschool)

31 Thursday 1st July - Sports Day
Thursday 15th July - End of term Celebration 

Key: School holidays (no preschool)
M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 1 INSET day (no preschool)
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Special event
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

2020-2021

December 20 January 21

Little Treasures Preschool

February 21

September 20 October 20

November 20

Academic Year Calendar

March 21 April 21 May 21 June 21

July 21 August 21


